10224 W Grand River Hwy. Grand Ledge, MI  48837 │ P: 517-282-2385   www.ecologic-usa.com
All Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
Short Specification:
The RA LED High Output Area Light is a truly top-of-the-line
high output area light designed to replace 400W metal ha-
lides. It can replace all the way up to 1,000W existing fixtures.
This LED features powder-coated die-cast aluminum housing
with an integrated heat sink and Philips LEDs. The RA LED is
also photocell, motion sensor and control system adaptable.
Mounting — There are six different optional mounting adapters
allowing the fixture to be used in all existing applications.
MODEL DESCRIPTION WATTS RATED LUMENS COLOR TEMP.
RA-120-5-LED* 120W RA LED High Output
Area Light
120 14,800 5,000K
RA-180-5-LED* 180W RA LED High Output
Area Light
180 21,600 5,000K
RA-240-5-LED 240W RA LED High Output
Area Light
240 29,600 5,000K
RA-300-5-LED 300W RA LED High Output
Area Light
300 36,840 5,000K
RA-360-5-LED 360W RA LED High Output
Area Light
360 43,200 5,000K
Application:
• Auto Dealerships